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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 SITE VISIT (3rd Walkthrough) ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

 Replacement of Chillers 1-5 and Upgrade of South   

Project Name: Cooling Tower - Chicago ORD Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   126044               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Site Visit Date:    Wednesday, Jan. 28, 2015  Walkthrough Location: CDA O’HARE H & R Plant  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Gary Statdfield Mechanical, Inc. 815-238-3894 gstatdfield@mechinc.com 

Tom Stone Ringland Johnson 815-332-8600 tstone@ringland.com 

David Katsion Phoenix 630-664-4634 Phoenix1@ameritech.net 

David Quin Quinco Steel Inc. 708-754-4535 quincodave@sbcglobal.net 

Charlotte Flester F. E. Moran 847-714-8183 c.flester@femoran.com 

Keith Karpen JEM Concrete 219-743-5458 edjemCC@aol.com 

Tyler Anthony JEM Concrete 574-850-0764 edjemCC@aol.com 

Jay Radke Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994 jradke@anchormechanical.com 

Curt Slipke Stevenson Crane 630-417-5233 Curt@stevensoncrane.com 

Domingo Moreno IMI 773-447-3623 dmoreno@independentmech.com 
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Stuart Beem Northwest Contractors 847-683-0556 stuart@northwestcontractors.net 

Homero Bautista NES, Inc. 708-478-5497 klawson@nesincorp.com 

Dave Emmel Walsh Construction Co. 312-563-5402 demmel@walshgroup.com 

John Sorenson Walsh Construction Co. 312-563-5400 jsorenson@walshgroup.com 

Dan Kahl Walsh Construction Co. 312-617-1888 jkahl@walshgroup.com 

David Deuerman Elite Iron 815-922-5435 Eliteiron1@comcast.net 

Mike Bates Regal Steel 847-888-3500 mbates@barco.net 

Vik Petroliunas Johnson Controls 708-417-6096 Viktoras.L.petroliunas@jci.com 

Roger Wiley General Pump 630-707-7206 rwiley@gnrlpump.com 

Randall Byerley AMS Mechanical Systems 630-887-7700 rbyerley@ams-pmt.com 

Ardell Brown DVI 708-935-7226 adasaelectric@yahoo.com 

Steve Menconi Menconi Terrazzo 630-417-2137 info@menconiterrazzo.com 

Gordon Cory  Huen Electric 708-343-5511 gcory@huenelectric.com 

Miguel Bueno Terra Demo 847-451-9301 Miguel@terrademolition.com 
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Greg Jenkins IMI (Draftech) 815-343-1015 gregjenkins@draf-tech.com 

Dan Schuman M & O Companies 708-421-8599 dshuman@mocompany.com 

Dominick Mulcrone Meade 708-588-6281 dgm@meade100.com 

Chris Olson IMI 773-908-5343 colson@independentmech.com 

Ray Demis Midwest Decorating 841-683-9292 ray@midwestdecorating.com 

Scott Bowen F. E. Moran 847-721-5198 s.bowen@femoran.com 

Jerry Manta F. E. Moran 312-865-9907 j.manta@femoran.com 

George Hoehl Maron Electric 847-553-5783 ghoehl@maronelectric.com 

Jason Pore Maron Electric 312-532-6640 jpore@maronelectric.com 

Dan Honeman The Hill Group 312-401-2154 dan.honeman@hillgrp.com 

Briech Smiley The Hill Group 773-401-2245 briech.smiley@hillgrp.com 

Mark Mehubi Ind. Steel 630-543-0660 ISSC2@sbcgols.net 

Rich Hartman Ringland Johnson 815-703-9362 rhartman@ringland.com 

David Hixson Bornquist, Inc. 773-774-2800 dhixson@bornquist.com 
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Gwendolyn Morrison SSR-Cx/DVI 312-685-5461 gmorrison@diversify.com 

Albert Youna YMI Mechanical 847-258-4650 ayouna@ymimechanical.com 

Ken Welman  YMI Mechanical 847-258-4650 kwelman@ymimechanical.com 

John Smith  Omega Demolition 630-837-3000 johns@omegademolition.com 

Scott Tranter The Hill Group 773-860-6626 Scott.tranter@hillgrp.com 

Mike Conversa Crown Painting Inc. 708-478-0505 eveconversa@crownpainting.net 

Kevin Cook The Hill Group 224-725-0132 kevin.cook@hillgrp.com 

Tony Quirk Commercial 312-469-9024 tonyQ@comm.hvac.com 

Tony Marquez Johnson Controls 841-815-0137 tony.marquez@jci.com 

John Rodriguez Royal Crane 708-774-1351 john@royalcrane.us 

Donald Stoub Standard Cartage Co., Inc. 708-216-9900 dons@standardcartage.com 

John Bogaert Superior 224-828-1828 jbogaert@superiorpumps.com 

Richard Murray Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-2322 richard.murray@cityofchicago.org 

Dominic Henry Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-7325 Dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org 
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Serrill Danfield CARE Plus 312-656-2104 sdanfield@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno 
Dept of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

 
 
. 

mailto:sdanfield@careplusllc.org
mailto:Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org

